

बास्तादांगी मालिका

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मि. गि. स. य. स. ए. न.

मेडियरेलिटि

R. W. D. (3) Division Kishanbagar-1 DIVISION

R. W. D. (3) sub Division SUB-DIVISION

Kishanbagar

1895

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AT PROZ

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-MMGSY (GEN)					
N/W:- PMGSY Road					
in panchayat					
Bastadangi to Malhara					
to in Kishanganj					
Block.					
Agency- Md. Afroz Khan					
Kishanganj					
Aggr-no - 18/MN/6184/SPD/019-20					
Date of comm- 15-7-2019					
Date of comp- 14-4-20					

① conc. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material G.S.B gr I - - -				
(up to date measurement)				
$6 \times 30 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 145.80m^3$				
Curve	$1 \times 20 \times (4.050 + 5.20 + 8.90) \times 0.200$	3		$= 24.20m^3$
$5 \times 30 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 121.50m^3$				
Curve	$1 \times 20 \times (4.050 + 5.50) \times 0.200 = 19.10m^3$	2		
$7 \times 30 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 170.10m^3$				
$4 \times 30 \times 4.050 \times 0.200 = 97.20m^3$				
Total = 527.90m ³				

Abstract of cost

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① PIV and Fixing of Working Benchmark — E/I 1.0 nos. (vide TMAP-21) @ H:- 4449.22 / nos H:- 4449.22					
② PIV and Fixing of Ref. Pillars — E/I 3.0 nos. (vide TMAP-21) @ H:- 2035.44 / nos H:- 6106.32					
③ Clearing and grubbing of Road Land — E/I 0.630 hect. (vide TMAP-21) @ H:- 49739.47 / hect H:- 31336.00					
④ Cons. of Embankment lead up to 1000 m — E/I 43.62 m ³ (vide TMAP-21) @ H:- 187.51 / m ³ H:- 8179.00					
⑤ Cons. of Embankment lead up to 100 m — E/I 407.98 m ³ (vide TMAP-21) @ H:- 132.70 / m ³ H:- 54139.00					
⑥ Cons. of sub-grade and Earthen Shoulder — E/I 1444.86 m ³ (vide TMAP-21) 1050.00 m³ @ H:- 189.60 / m ³ H:- 273945.00 149080.00					
⑦ Cons. of granular sub base with well graded 4.5.0 gr. I — E/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Compound in right position - -					
40.00 m ² , (vide TMAP-31)					
@ Rs. 953.99/m ² Rs. 38160.00					
29 Planting of trees by the Road Side - - - - -					
52.00 nos, (vide TMAP-25)					
18.00 nos, (vide TMAP-31)					
70.00 nos,					
@ Rs. 781.03/nos Rs. 54672.00					
30 Laying Bit & Sealing Layer on Prepared Sub-grade - -					
100.00 m ² , (vide TMAP-29)					
@ Rs. 525.75/m ² Rs. 52575.00					
Total = Rs. 5879478.00					
less 0.05 % Below Rs. 2940.00					
Total = Rs. 5876538.00					
less prev. all pay (-) Rs. 3421735.00					
Total = Rs. 2454803.00					
Twenty four thousand Fifty four thousand Eight hundred three rupees only					
Work has been Completed					
08/08/23					
08/08/23					
08/08/23					

Continuation